
Peterlee » Thorntree Gill » Alder Road » Horden Station » Horden » Horden Hall Estate » Lowhills Road » Peterlee 210 

Monday to Friday from 7 September 2020 
Peterlee Bus Station 'Stand F' - 0913 1013 1113 1213 1313 1413 1513 1615 1720 
Manor Way Labour Club - 0916 1016 1116 1216 1316 1416 1516 1618 1723 
Thorntree Gill Stores - 0919 1019 1119 1219 1319 1419 1519 1621 1726 
Cotsford Lane - 0921 1021 1121 1221 1321 1421 1521 1623 1728 
Horden Alder Road - 0922 1022 1122 1222 1322 1422 1522 1624 1729 
Horden Railway Station - 0924 1024 1124 1224 1324 1424 1524 1626 1731 
Horden Victory Club - 0926 1026 1126 1226 1326 1426 1526 1628 1733 
Horden Northumberland Street - 0929 1029 1129 1229 1329 1429 1529 1631 1736 
Horden Hall Estate Conyers Crescent - 0932 1032 1132 1232 1332 1432 1532 1634 1739 
NE Industrial Estate Stephenson Road - 0936 1036 1136 1236 1336 1436 1536 1638 1743 
Lowhills Road / Westmorland Rise 0808 0938 1038 1138 1238 1338 1438 1538 1640 1745 
York Road Argus Butterfly 0809 0939 1039 1139 1239 1339 1439 1539 1641 1746 
Peterlee Bus Station 'Stand B'  0943 1043 1143 1243 1343 1443 1543   
Peterlee Bus Station 'Stand F' 0813 - - - - - - - 1645 1750 
 
 

Peterlee » Lowhills Road » Horden Hall Estate » Horden » Horden Station » Alder Road » Thorntree Gill » Peterlee 209 

Monday to Friday from 7 September 2020 
Peterlee Bus Station 'Stand F' 0828 0943 1043 1143 1243 1343 1443 1543 1648 1753 
York Road Argus Butterfly 0832 0947 1047 1147 1247 1347 1447 1547 1652 1757 
Lowhills Road / Westmorland Rise 0833 0948 1048 1148 1248 1348 1448 1548 1653 1758 
NE Industrial Estate Stephenson Road 0835 0950 1050 1150 1250 1350 1450 1550 1655 - 
Horden Hall Estate Conyers Crescent 0838 0953 1053 1153 1253 1353 1453 1553 1658 - 
Horden Northumberland Street 0842 0957 1057 1157 1257 1357 1457 1557 1702 - 
Horden Victory Club 0845 1000 1100 1200 1300 1400 1500 1600 1705 - 
Horden Railway Station 0847 1002 1102 1202 1302 1402 1502 1602 1707 - 
Horden Alder Road 0849 1004 1104 1204 1304 1404 1504 1604 1709 - 
Horden Cotsford Lane 0850 1005 1105 1205 1305 1405 1505 1605 1710 - 
Thorntree Gill Stores 0852 1007 1107 1207 1307 1407 1507 1607 1712 - 
Manor Way Labour Club 0855 1010 1110 1210 1310 1410 1510 1610 1715 - 
Peterlee Bus Station 'Stand B' 0858 1013 1113 1213 1313 1413 1513   - 
Peterlee Bus Station 'Stand F' - - - - - - - 1613 1718 - 
 
 

Peterlee » Thorntree Gill » Alder Road » Horden Station » Horden » Horden Hall Estate » Lowhills Road » Peterlee 210 

Saturday from 5 September 2020 
Peterlee Bus Station 'Stand F' 0813 0913 1013 1113 1213 1313 1413 1513 1613 1713 
Manor Way Labour Club 0816 0916 1016 1116 1216 1316 1416 1516 1616 1716 
Thorntree Gill Stores 0819 0919 1019 1119 1219 1319 1419 1519 1619 1719 
Cotsford Lane 0821 0921 1021 1121 1221 1321 1421 1521 1621 1721 
Horden Alder Road 0822 0922 1022 1122 1222 1322 1422 1522 1622 1722 
Horden Railway Station 0824 0924 1024 1124 1224 1324 1424 1524 1624 1724 
Horden Victory Club 0826 0926 1026 1126 1226 1326 1426 1526 1626 1726 
Horden Northumberland Street 0829 0929 1029 1129 1229 1329 1429 1529 1629 1729 
Horden Hall Estate Conyers Crescent 0832 0932 1032 1132 1232 1332 1432 1532 1632 1732 
NE Industrial Estate Stephenson Road 0836 0936 1036 1136 1236 1336 1436 1536 1636 1736 
Lowhills Road / Westmorland Rise 0838 0938 1038 1138 1238 1338 1438 1538 1638 1738 
York Road Argus Butterfly 0839 0939 1039 1139 1239 1339 1439 1539 1639 1739 
Peterlee Bus Station 'Stand B' 0843 0943 1043 1143 1243 1343 1443 1543 1643 1743 
 
 



Peterlee » Lowhills Road » Horden Hall Estate » Horden » Horden Station » Alder Road » Thorntree Gill » Peterlee 209 

Saturday from 5 September 2020 
Peterlee Bus Station 'Stand F' 0943 1043 1143 1243 1343 1443 1543 
York Road Argus Butterfly 0947 1047 1147 1247 1347 1447 1547 
Lowhills Road / Westmorland Rise 0948 1048 1148 1248 1348 1448 1548 
NE Industrial Estate Stephenson Road 0950 1050 1150 1250 1350 1450 1550 
Horden Hall Estate Conyers Crescent 0953 1053 1153 1253 1353 1453 1553 
Horden Northumberland Street 0957 1057 1157 1257 1357 1457 1557 
Horden Victory Club 1000 1100 1200 1300 1400 1500 1600 
Horden Railway Station 1002 1102 1202 1302 1402 1502 1602 
Horden Alder Road 1004 1104 1204 1304 1404 1504 1604 
Horden Cotsford Lane 1005 1105 1205 1305 1405 1505 1605 
Thorntree Gill Stores 1007 1107 1207 1307 1407 1507 1607 
Manor Way Labour Club 1010 1110 1210 1310 1410 1510 1610 
Peterlee Bus Station 'Stand B' 1013 1113 1213 1313 1413 1513 1613 
 
 


